
 
Date: 6/2/17 Weather
Course Chestnut Hills Team Results Score

Holes TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN 1 Homestead 290
Yardage 2 B Dwenger 292

Par 72 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 36 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 36 3 Canterbury 305
North Side 4 B Luers 322

1 Cody Terry 90 4 5 5 6 5 5 3 5 5 43 4 5 6 3 4 5 4 7 9 47 5 Concordia 354
2 Michael McKenna 100 5 8 6 6 4 5 7 6 6 53 7 5 6 5 4 4 4 7 5 47 6 Snider 370
3 Sage Bone 108 7 8 8 6 5 6 5 5 9 59 7 5 6 6 4 6 5 4 6 49 7 Blackhawk Christian 380
4 Perrin Hansen 113 8 5 9 7 5 4 3 8 7 56 5 6 7 7 6 5 8 5 8 57 8 Woodlan 405
5 Jose Presteguin 120 9 8 7 7 5 7 4 6 8 61 7 6 8 7 7 7 5 6 6 59 9 Heritage 407

Team total: 411  Front 9 total: 211 Back 9 total: 200 10 North Side 411
Concordia 11 Wayne 432

1 Peter Morrison 81 4 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 5 41 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 40 12 New Haven 469
2 Alec Stopher 88 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 5 6 44 4 6 6 5 4 5 4 4 6 44 13 South Side 532
3 Will Kammeyer 94 5 4 6 6 2 4 5 6 8 46 4 5 6 4 4 6 5 6 8 48
4 Ryan Conkling 95 6 5 7 6 3 5 5 5 6 48 7 5 6 5 4 6 4 5 5 47 Individuals team score
5 Luke Aumick 91 5 5 6 7 4 5 5 6 5 48 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 43 1 Logan Ryan B Dweng 70

Team total: 354  Front 9 total: 179 Back 9 total: 174 2 Michael Brothers Canterb 71
Heritage 3 Luke Miller B Dweng 72

1 Jacob Brunton 98 5 4 7 6 5 6 6 6 7 52 5 4 5 4 5 5 6 7 5 46 4 Matthew Hope Homeste 72
2 Jordan Walters 105 7 7 9 6 4 7 5 4 7 56 4 5 7 6 4 6 4 7 6 49 5 Johnathan Filler B Dweng 72
3 Will Oberly 102 7 8 6 7 5 4 4 6 6 53 5 5 6 6 5 7 4 4 7 49 6 Austin Render Homeste 72
4 Emnitt Neimeyer 102 7 5 6 7 4 6 5 7 9 56 6 4 6 5 3 6 4 5 7 46 7 Garrett Willis Homestea 73
5 Hunter Teichman 114 5 8 9 9 7 5 4 8 6 61 7 4 8 7 4 6 5 5 7 53 8 Cameron Cook Homeste 73

Team total: 407  Front 9 total: 217 Back 9 total: 190 9 Martin Harold B Luers 73
Wayne 10 Carson Stohler Canterb 75

1 Paul Burris 102 6 6 5 8 5 4 5 7 6 52 5 5 9 5 4 6 5 5 6 50 11 Camdyn Cobler Canterb 76
2 Connor Higgins 102 5 7 7 5 5 5 6 6 6 52 6 4 7 6 3 6 5 6 7 50 12 Will Pape B Luers 77
3 Lwin Aung 123 6 6 7 6 7 9 5 6 10 62 7 6 7 5 8 7 7 6 8 61 13 Tyler Fink B Dweng 78
4 Nick Chapman 124 5 8 6 9 5 7 7 8 11 66 6 6 8 7 7 6 4 8 6 58 14 Ellis Yoder Homeste 78
5 Nick Beer 105 5 5 7 7 4 4 5 6 7 50 5 6 8 6 5 7 5 7 6 55 15 Ariel DeLuna B Dweng 80

Team total: 432  Front 9 total: 216 Back 9 total: 213 16 Peter Morrison Concord 81
Woodlan 17 Keenan Baldus Canterb 83

1 Korban Vance 98 6 7 7 7 6 5 4 6 7 55 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 43 18 Carston Fritz B Luers 84
2 Taylor Swymeler 99 7 6 5 6 5 5 5 6 7 52 5 5 7 5 4 5 4 5 7 47 19 Graham Gnagy Canterb 85
3 Dirk Hershburger 109 7 5 7 8 4 7 6 6 6 56 6 5 8 5 4 7 5 6 7 53 20 Lukas Turnwald New Hav 85
4 Preston Graber 102 5 6 6 6 6 8 4 5 9 55 6 5 5 6 3 4 4 7 7 47 21 Marcus Rogers Snider 85
5 Don Hershburger 106 6 8 10 5 4 5 6 6 7 57 5 4 8 6 3 5 6 5 7 49 22 Ethan Yourdon Blackha 88

Team total: 405  Front 9 total: 218 Back 9 total: 186 23 Lawson Doden Blackha 88
New Haven 24 Mark Strum B Luers 88

1 Lukas Turnwald 85 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 6 43 5 6 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 42 25 Alec Stopher Concord 88
2 Aaron Lau 132 6 7 9 7 9 7 7 6 7 65 8 8 8 5 6 10 4 8 10 67 26 Jairius Davenport Snider 90
3 Brian Kaufman 118 6 6 6 8 8 5 5 5 8 57 7 7 9 6 5 7 4 7 9 61 27 Cody Terry North S 90
4 Braedon Scherschel 134 9 8 9 9 7 9 6 6 10 73 8 5 7 5 6 10 5 7 8 61 28 Luke Aumick Concord 91
5 360 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 180 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 180 29 Maz Pyle B Luers 92

Team total: 469  Front 9 total: 238 Back 9 total: 231 30 Will Kammeyer Concord 94



Holes TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN 31 Ryan Conkling Concord 95
32 Brady Ester Snider 97

Par 72 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 36 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 36 33 Korban Vance Woodlan 98
South Side 34 Cooper Osborn Snider 98

1 Max Motycka 125 5 6 9 6 5 5 7 8 8 59 8 8 8 7 6 8 6 8 7 66 35 Jacob Brunton Heritag 98
2 Sean Michael Ignacio 128 8 6 12 11 5 8 6 7 9 72 6 5 8 5 3 9 5 5 10 56 36 Taylor Swymeler Woodlan 99
3 Kyle Rattie 135 7 7 9 8 7 7 5 8 7 65 10 9 8 7 6 9 6 7 8 70 37 Logan Haiflid Blackha 100
4 Jacob Johns 187 10 14 13 13 7 14 7 12 16 106 7 8 7 7 9 14 9 11 9 81 38 Michael McKenna North S 100
5 Ethan Masten 144 6 7 10 9 8 9 7 9 10 75 8 7 8 10 8 8 3 8 9 69 39 Paul Burris Wayne 102

Team total: 532 Front 9 total: 271 Back 9 total: 261 40 Connor Higgins Wayne 102
B Luers 41 Will Oberly Heritag 102

1 Will Pape 77 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 38 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 7 5 39 42 Emnitt Neimeyer Heritag 102
2 Martin Harold 73 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 35 5 3 6 4 2 5 4 4 5 38 43 Preston Graber Woodlan 102
3 Carston Fritz 84 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 9 41 4 5 6 4 4 4 3 5 8 43 44 Nick Roth Blackha 104
4 Maz Pyle 92 4 6 6 5 4 5 3 4 6 43 5 4 6 6 4 5 5 6 8 49 45 Jordan Walters Heritag 105
5 Mark Strum 88 4 4 8 8 4 6 3 7 5 49 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 6 39 46 Nick Beer Wayne 105

Team total: 322 Front 9 total: 157 Back 9 total: 159 47 Don Hershburger Woodlan 106
Blackhawk Christian 48 J.P. Visser Blackha 108

1 Ethan Yourdon 88 6 4 5 7 4 3 3 5 7 44 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 6 6 44 49 Sage Bone North S 108
2 Logan Haiflid 100 5 6 8 6 5 8 5 4 6 53 5 5 7 6 3 4 7 5 5 47 50 Dirk Hershburger Woodlan 109
3 J.P. Visser 108 4 6 9 6 3 6 5 8 8 55 6 6 6 5 5 8 4 5 8 53 51 Connor McKinnon Snider 111
4 Lawson Doden 88 6 4 6 5 5 5 3 6 5 45 5 5 6 5 4 7 3 4 4 43 52 Perrin Hansen North S 113
5 Nick Roth 104 6 5 6 9 4 7 5 5 6 53 5 5 6 6 5 7 6 4 7 51 53 Hunter Teichman Heritag 114

Team total: 380 Front 9 total: 195 Back 9 total: 185 54 Brian Kaufman New Hav 118
Snider 55 Jose Presteguin North S 120

1 Jairius Davenport 90 4 5 5 6 3 4 3 4 5 39 4 6 7 5 4 7 4 6 8 51 56 Lwin Aung Wayne 123
2 Marcus Rogers 85 6 3 5 6 4 4 6 4 4 42 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 6 5 43 57 Nick Chapman Wayne 124
3 Brady Ester 97 6 7 11 5 4 4 3 6 6 52 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 45 58 Max Motycka South S 125
4 Cooper Osborn 98 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 3 6 44 7 4 8 5 6 7 4 6 7 54 59 Sean Michael Ignacio South S 128
5 Connor McKinnon 111 6 7 8 6 3 6 6 6 7 55 5 6 8 6 6 6 5 7 7 56 60 Aaron Lau New Hav 132

Team total: 370 Front 9 total: 177 Back 9 total: 193 61 Braedon Scherschel New Hav 134
B Dwenger 62 Kyle Rattie South S 135

1 Luke Miller 72 4 4 6 5 2 4 3 4 5 37 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 35 63 Ethan Masten South S 144
2 Logan Ryan 70 5 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 4 37 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 33 64 Jacob Johns South S 187
3 Tyler Fink 78 4 4 5 6 3 5 3 4 7 41 3 4 6 4 3 4 3 5 5 37 65 New Hav 360
4 Johnathan Filler 72 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 5 6 38 5 4 4 3 3 4 2 4 5 34
5 Ariel DeLuna 80 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 6 40 4 4 6 5 4 4 3 4 6 40

Team total: 292 Front 9 total: 152 Back 9 total: 139
Homestead

1 Garrett Willis 73 4 4 6 4 3 3 3 4 5 36 5 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 5 37
2 Ellis Yoder 78 5 4 6 6 5 5 3 3 6 43 4 4 6 4 3 3 3 4 4 35
3 Matthew Hope 72 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 6 37 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 35
4 Cameron Cook 73 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 6 36 4 4 5 4 3 7 2 3 5 37
5 Austin Render 72 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 4 6 38 3 4 4 3 3 6 3 3 5 34

Team total: 290 Front 9 total: 147 Back 9 total: 141



Holes TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN

72 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 36 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 36
Canterbury

1 Michael Brothers 71 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 6 38 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 33
2 Carson Stohler 75 5 4 5 6 3 4 3 5 6 41 4 4 5 3 4 4 2 4 4 34
3 Camdyn Cobler 76 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 39 4 4 5 3 3 6 3 4 5 37
4 Keenan Baldus 83 4 4 7 8 3 4 4 4 6 44 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 39
5 Graham Gnagy 85 5 4 6 6 5 3 4 5 6 44 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 41

Team total: 305 Front 9 total: 162 Back 9 total: 143


